
 

OFFICIAL 

   DOG REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 
 

 
Registration fees Fees Concession ** 

discount (50%) 
Standard dog registration fee  
(A dog that is both desexed and 
microchipped)  

$20.00 $10.00 

Non-Standard dog 
(All other dogs, even if they are exempt from 
rules around desexing or microchipping – eg. 
dogs belonging to registered breeders, 
working livestock dogs, etc.)  

$40.00 $20.00 

Assistance dog – certification required. Nil. Nil. 

Working livestock dog (60% rebate) $16.00 $ 8.00 

Microchipped only dog – certified exemption 
required from registered Veterinary Surgeon.  
(25% rebate) 

$30.00 $15.00 

Partial year registration (25% rebate) $30.00 $15.00 

Fee for transfer of registration  Nil. Nil. 

Fee for replacement disc $10.00 Not applicable 

Fee for late registrations $15.00 Not applicable 

Fee for business registration ++ 
   0 – 15 dogs 
  16 – 30 dogs  

 
$300.00 
$600.00 

 
$150.00 
$300.00 

 
 
**  Concession cards must be produced at time of submitting application for dog 
registration.  Concession cards accepted = Age, Disability, Healthcare and Veteran’s 
Affairs. 
 
++  Refer to Section 35 of the Dog and Cat Management Act 1995 – a business 
registration refers to the owner or operator of a business consisting of a kennel where 
dogs are bred or trained or dogs providing a security service. 
If you have any enquiries relating to a business registration, please refer to the Dog and Cat 
Management Board on 8124 4962 or email dcmb@sa.gov.au. 
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